
 

Paradise Warriors Girls Hockey 
U13 All-Star Tryouts 

Skills Group 1 Friday, September 27, 6:00 PM 

Skills Group 2 Friday, September 27, 7:00 PM 

 

 

Skills Group 1  Skills Group 2 
ABBY MULLINS 

 
KEIRA WADDLETON 

ABIGAIL LEGERE 
 

KENNADY WARREN 

ANNA RECCORD 
 

KERRI SPURRELL 

AVA O'KEEFE 
 

KHLOE HISCOCK 

AVERY DALTON 
 

LEAH JEWER 

BROOKLYN BUTT 
 

LILY FREAKE 

CLAIRE DURDLE 
 

LILY TUCKER 

DARCEY ROSE 
 

MADISON TUCKER 

ELIZA COLLINS 
 

NATALIE GREELEY 

EMMA WHELAN 
 

NORA PHILLIPS 

GABRIELLA LACEY 
 

NYAH REID 

GEORGIA RIGGS 
 

PAIGE MCGRATH 

GRACE MCLAREN 
 

PENNI CONSTANTINE 

KADENCE BOURGEOIS 
 

RACHEL LYNCH 

KATE SPURVEY 
 

RYLEIGH BARRON 

KATE VARDY 
 

SARA PENNEY 

KAYLEE DUCEY 
 

SOPHIA BEAZLEY 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

U13 Tryout Games  

Team 1 vs Team 2 Saturday, September 28, 3:00 PM 

Team 2 vs Team 3 Sunday, September 29, 7:30 PM 

Team 1 vs Team 3 Tuesday, October 1, 7:00 PM 

 

 

Group 1 
 

Group 2 
 

Group 3 

Abby Mullins 
 

Ava O’Keefe 
 

Claire Durdle 

Abigail Legere 
 

Brooklyn Butt 
 

Emma Whelan 

Avery Dalton 
 

Gabby Lacey 
 

Grace Mclaren 

Darcy Rose 
 

Georgia Riggs 
 

Kaylee Ducey 

Kate Spurvey 
 

Kadence Bourgeois 
 

Kennedy Warren 

Leah Jewer 
 

Kate Vardy 
 

Kerri Spurrell 

Lily Tucker 
 

Keira Waddleton 
 

Khloe Hiscock 

Natalie Greeley 
 

Anna Reccord 
 

Madison Tucker 

Nora Phillips 
 

Eliza Collins 
 

Nyah Reid 

Ryleigh Barron 
 

Lily Freake 
 

Penni Constantine 

Sophia Beazley 
 

Paige Mcgrath 
 

Rachel Lynch 

 

 


